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Name

SG Tiengen |
Robert Scheuble
Paul Strittmatter
Michael Wiederkehr
Martin Bartz

Luigi Lucano
Davide Lucano
Andreas Hietschold
KKS Grenzach |
Kurt Gysin

Marco Brese
Sascha Roder
Wolfgang Kiibler
Ute Gmeinwieser
Andrea Neubauer
H. Oetlinger

Rolf Grandis
Peter Gmeinwieser
Rico Roder

SSG Wehr I
Matthias Schaffler
Giovanni Janni
Thomas Brunner
Matthias Schmidt
Thomas Mayer
Hans-Peter Bliche
Sigrid Schremp
SSG Wehr |
Robert Schremp
Karlheinz Bezold
Santus Grizzaffi
Urs Schneider
Walter Hadinger
SG Hauingen |
Martin Stofer
David Geiser
Harun Moussa
Alexander Heimann
Helmut Becker
Daniel Brauer
Anja Herzog
Peter Herzog

SG Zell |

Gernot Mickel
Joachim Zettler
Sven Woywod
Joachim Tempel
Mark Nowak
Alexander Kraus
Siegfried Woywod
Michael Janich
Michele Martorana
SG Tiengen Il
Yaroslav Klintsov
Maximilian Lange
Akin Adakli
Markus Maurer
Holger Elisch
Alois Fuchs
Werner Winkler

SGem Bad Sackingen |

GOtz Schrépler
Christina Jauschke
Holger Hausin
Thomas Schréder
Jirgen Fricker
Rupert Metz
Simon Reichle
Georg Rothe
Rudolf Ratz
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Vorjahr
344,55
365,67
357,00
0,00
357,75
0,00
0,00
334,00
347,44
358,50
348,20
343,00
345,60
356,25
346,75
334,00
330,00
0,00
324,00
350,25
365,33
346,00
357,75
345,75
343,50
0,00
0,00
344,70
361,00
342,25
342,33
346,00
334,50
344,00
359,00
363,67
349,50
0,00
361,00
357,00
325,25
327,50
343,90
371,00
348,25
0,00
354,00
0,00
322,00
345,50
323,67
332,75
344,38
359,67
339,00
335,50
340,50
336,67
0,00
331,00
344,30
353,50
352,75
343,75
343,75
327,75
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Setzliste

1. Wettk. 2. Wettk. 3.Wettk. 4. Wettk. 5.Wettk. 6. Wettk. 7.Wettk.

372
365
352
355
0
0
320

370
360
0
345
343
347
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346

361
339

346

337

316

351

343

332

300

362

349

334

223
218

378
356
353
356
350
0
0

357
345
357
343

317

366
343
352
331
327

379
354

363
355
357
357

363
354
360
346
338

354
360
340
334

309

376
0

346
345

317

353
351

349
334
328

363
352
353
351
343
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Schnitt
353,50
376,25
358,33
353,67
352,50
350,00
339,50
330,00
349,60
363,25
355,33
354,00
351,00
349,50
349,00
345,00
330,00
325,00
317,00
345,80
363,00
355,25
353,75
347,00
344,00
334,00
322,00
345,70
363,75
345,75
345,00
343,00
331,00
341,30
361,00
360,67
345,33
336,50
334,00
326,00
322,00
321,50
340,50
364,00
349,25
348,00
346,00
341,50
332,50
330,50
327,50
321,00
337,95
362,50
355,50
343,25
330,00
326,00
325,00
317,33
317,73
360,67
358,00
349,00
344,50
327,00
290,00
266,33
218,00

0,00



